
149,038,987$           

106,569,338$           

42,469,649$             

106.57$                     

Agency Total Requested (in USD) % Received

UNHCR 78.8%

UNICEF 123.7%

IRC 38.1%

UNFPA 61.6%

IOM 42.7%

CARE 15.6%

Mercy Corps 92.0%

IMC 58.8%

HI 100.0%

SCI 123.3%

DRC 83.3%

FPSC 33.5%

SC Jordan 26.8%

FCA 54.8%

LWF 57.4%

NRC 204.4%

ACF 60.4%

Intersos 20.6%

Un Women 228.6%

ACTED 24.3%

TDH 149.5%

UNESCO 100.0%

TGH 9.9%

WarChild UK 55.1%

ICMC 107.8%

AVSI 38.4%

OXFAM 429.2%

Questcope 80.0%

WVI 426.7%

MPDL 35.9%

UPP 184.4%

NICCOD 100.0%

PU-AMI 0.0%

Grand Total 71.5%
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PROTECTION 

SECTORFOURTH QUARTER 2014

Main Title

72% - $106m
of the total requested funds under 

PROTECTION sector have been received

Funding Status

For more information on FTS, contact: tyler@unhcr.org, 

rehmank@unhcr.org

$149,038,987 Total Requested (USD)

$106,569,338 Funds Received  (USD)

$42,469,649 Requested but not funded (USD)

RRP6 FINANCIAL TRACKING - JORDAN (Jan - Dec 2014) Updated as of 3rd February 2015

Distribution of received funds per  Agency (sorted by total requested)

% of funds received vs total requested (by Sector)

For more information on this sector, please contact the sector chairs:
Karen Whiting, UNHCR, whiting@unhcr.org
Jennifer Gulbrandson, DRC, jennifer.gulbrandson@drc-jordan.org
Muhammad Rafiq Khan, UNICEF, mrkhan@unicef.org
Bertrand Blanc, UNHCR, blanc@unhcr.org
Ana Belen Anguita Arjona, UNHCR, Anguita@unhcr.org
Fabrizia Falcione, UNFPA,  falcione@unfpa.org
Hadeel Al Far, WHO, alfarh@who.int

72%

28%

Received Requested

Participating Agencies (Reporting Status in 4th Quarter)

38 Requested

33 Reported (92% of total sector appeal)

5 Not Reported (8% of total sector appeal)

Agencies reported

Disclaimer: The above includes information reported by partners at the Jordan level. Regional and other un-
earmarked contributions, not yet reflected here, may also benefit the RRP6 in Jordan.


